

Auto-Truck Wheel Alignments & General Repair Re-Bid for Department of Public Works

January 4, 2024 T. Johnson

File No.189-23

Bidder VAN DEVERE INC. Check \$ 13,668.75

Bidder American National Fleet Services Check \$ 500

Bidder

Check \$

Table with 13 columns: Labor, Material, Total (repeated 3 times) and 47 rows. Includes handwritten entries: 'See BID' at row 3, '\$182,575.00' at row 2, and 'NO ADDENDUMS' at row 45.

Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____
Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

NO BIDS

NO ADDENDUMS

